
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34166982 10PSSDA 21.23 5.70 121.01

34167008 P8 - (112172) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 -N.LK. HOU. 5PSSDB 21.25 3.70 78.62

34167036 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 21.32 3.70 78.88

34167052 P8 - (112172) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 -N.LK. HOU. 5PSSDB 21.05 3.70 77.89

34167072 P8 - (107560) LBA ERNESTINE 5PSSDB 21.28 5.70 121.30

34167097 P8 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 21.08 8.75 184.45

34167150 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 21.25 4.40 93.50

34167170 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 21.09 4.55 95.96

34167182 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 21.32 3.70 78.88

34167189 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 21.10 3.70 78.07

34167204 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates BS-TON 20.79 4.20 87.32

34167225 P8 - 113223 5PSSDB 20.66 5.45 112.60

34167260 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 20.74 3.70 76.74

34167282 P8 - (110176) East Belt Logistics Park 7PSSDB 20.73 3.50 72.56

34167305 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.64 6.45 133.13

34167347 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates BS-TON 21.07 4.20 88.49

34167382 P8 - (108358) HARRIS SAFTY IMPR. - VARIOUS LOC. 7PSSDB 21.07 6.15 129.58

34167413 P8 - (115392) Litle York Sub - CNP 5PSLSB 21.20 5.70 120.84

34167455 P8 - (105295) Cy-Hope Baseball Fields 7PSSDB 21.09 5.95 125.49

34167494 P8 - (94417) Wayside Village SEC. 10 5PSSDB 21.10 3.70 78.07

34167510 P8 - (115392) Litle York Sub - CNP 5PSLSB 21.13 5.70 120.44

34167567 P8 - (110336) East Aldine Estates 7PSSDB 21.03 4.20 88.33

34167594 P8 - (113646) Taco Bell Lilttle York 10PSSDA 21.11 5.45 115.05

34167617 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 21.01 5.25 110.30

34167644 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 21.10 4.40 92.84

34167669 P8 - (104984) Petag Recycling Plant Rebid 5PSSDB 21.07 5.45 114.83

34167711 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 21.05 3.70 77.89

34167732 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 21.10 4.95 104.44

34167769 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 21.12 4.40 92.93

34167793 P8 - 75072 5PSSDB 21.06 3.70 77.92

65.00

3093.35

5% -154.67

SUBTOTAL 2938.68

-$120.00

TOTAL $2818.68

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 12/13/2024

Alexis Corona Leyva R003968

3004

D179

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (108285) Harris County South Central Plant

Bonus

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



